Cyber Mafia (FTC 5687)

Outreach and Volunteer Impact

Date Activity
4/28/19 Volunteer
5/5/19 Demonstration
5/15/19 Demonstration
5/25/19 Demonstration
5/28/19 Demonstration
6/1/19 Demonstration
6/10/19 Instructor
6/11/19 Instructor
6/12/19 Instructor
6/13/19 Instructor
6/14/19 Instructor
6/19/19 Instructor
6/20/19 Instructor
6/21/19 Instructor
6/25/19 Volunteer
6/29/19 Demonstration
7/19/19 Instructor
7124/19 Demonstration
7/26/19 Volunteer
7127/19 Demonstration
8/6/19 Instructor
8/8/19 Volunteer
8/9/19 Volunteer
8/13/19 Demonstration
8/20/19 Demonstration
8/24/19 Volunteer
9/4/19 Outreach
9/7/19 Volunteer
9/12/19 QOutreach
9/14/19 Demonstration
9/17/19 Demonstration
9/19/19 Demonstration
9/21/19 Volunteer

Number of Event Hours

Number of Events

Event
CHS Prom Cleanup
5th Annual Children's Day on
DRI (Desert Research Institu
Bulldog Cyber Cafe Open Hc
Carson MS STEM Night
Solar Rollers
Cyber Mafia Robotics Camp
Cyber Mafia Robotics Camp
Cyber Mafia Robotics Camp
Cyber Mafia Robotics Camp
Cyber Mafia Robotics Camp
Robotics Academy of Nevad:
Robotics Academy of Nevad:
Robotics Academy of Nevad:
FIRST Nevada Inventory Day
Carson Airport Open House
Microsoft DigiGirlz
Nevada ACTE Conference
Boys & Girls Club of Truckee
Carson City Fair
SWE SumoBots
FIRST Nevada Moving Day
FIRST Nevada Moving Day
CHS Freshmen Orientation
FIRST Nevada Information S
FLL Kickoff
FLL & FLL Jr Mentor (Carsor
FLL Mission Model Build
FLL & FLL Jr Presentation (C
Reno Air Races
Tesla Volunteer Meeting
Tesla Volunteer Meeting
FLL Workshop (Project / Rob

Number of Team Member Hours

Members

4
2
3
8
8
6
7
7
6
6
6
2
1
3
6
6
2
2
3
6
5
3
4
5
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
1

Number of People Reached

Hours Total
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Impact
n/a
150
250
150
150
250
30
30
30
30
100

15

15

20

n/a
500
100
150
500
400
30

n/a
n/a
250

75
10
n/a
25
150
15
100
65
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Cyber Mafia (FTC 5687)

Outreach and Volunteer Impact

Date Activity
9/23/19 Volunteer
9/28/19 Volunteer
9/28/19 Instructor
10/7/19 Outreach

10/14/19 Outreach
10/25/19 Outreach
10/26/19 Outreach
11/9/19 Instructor
11/16/19 Volunteer
11/22/19 Volunteer
11/23/19 Volunteer
12/4/19 Volunteer
12/6/19 Volunteer
12/7/19 Volunteer
12/9/19 Outreach
12/11/19 Volunteer
12/13/19 Volunteer
12/14/19 Volunteer
1/11/20 Volunteer
1/18/20 Volunteer
1/22/20 Volunteer
12/13/19 Volunteer
1/25/20 Volunteer
1/25/20 Volunteer
1/31/20 Volunteer
2/1/20 Volunteer
2/8/20 Demonstration
2/9/20 Demonstration
2/15/20 Volunteer
2/21/20 Volunteer
2/22/20 Volunteer

Number of Event Hours

Number of Events

Event
FLL Mission Model Build
FLL Workshop (Programming
Robotics Academy of Nevad:
FLL & FLL Jr Mentor (Carsor
FLL & FLL Jr Mentor (Carsor
Tesla Demonstration / Tour
Nevada Day Parade
FLL Workshop (NENV - Elko
FLL Scrimmage (Referees)
CHS Craft Fair
CHS Craft Fair
FTC Meet # 1 (Robot/Field Ir
FLL Qualifier # 1 (Setup)
FLL Qualifier # 1 (Referee)
FLL & FLL Jr Mentor (Carsor
FTC Meet # 2 (Host / Robot/
FLL Qualifier # 2 (Setup)
FLL Qualifier # 2 (Host / Reft
FTC Meet # 3 (FTA, Robot/F
FTC Workshop (Host)
FTC Meet # 4 (FTA, Robot/F
FLL Championship (Setup)
FLL Jr EXPO # 1 (Host / Re\
FLL Championship (Host /R
FTC Meet # 5 (Setup)
FTC Meet # 5 (Host/ FTA, R
Nevada State Computer Scie

Number of Team Member Hours

Members

6
1
1
2
1
8
4
1
5
2
2
3
1
5
1
8
1
4
4
5
5
1
5
7
7
8

3

Nevada State Computer Science Summit
FTC NoNV Finals (Robot/Field Inspector)
FTC NV Championship (FTA, Robot/Field Inspector)
FTC NV Championship (FTA, Robot/Field Inspector)

Number of People Reached

Hours Total
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Impact
0
50
25
15
10
200
1000
50
200
100
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20
400
10
150
20
400
100
25
100
20
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350
20
200
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