Cyber Mafia	(FTC 5687)										
Outreac	h and Vol	unteer Impact									
		-									
				Number o	f People Reached	7710					
			Number of Tear	n Member Hours							
		Numbe	r of Event Hours	290							
		Number of Events	60	60			How We Used Our Time				
							35%	29%	19%	12%	5%
Date	Activity	Event	Members	Hours	Total	Impact	FIRST	Community	Education	Business	Governme
4/28/19	Volunteer	CHS Prom Cleanup	4	3	12	n/a		X			
5/5/19	Demonstration	5th Annual Children's Day on	2	4	8	150		X			
5/15/19	Demonstration	DRI (Desert Research Institu	3	5	15	250	Х	X	X	X	Х
5/25/19	Demonstration	Bulldog Cyber Cafe Open Ho	8	4	32	150		X		X	
5/28/19	Demonstration	Carson MS STEM Night	8	3	24	150		X	Х		
6/1/19	Demonstration	Solar Rollers	6	7	42	250	X	X	Х		
6/10/19	Instructor	Cyber Mafia Robotics Camp	7	8	56	30		X	Х		
6/11/19	Instructor	Cyber Mafia Robotics Camp	7	8	56	30		X	Х		
6/12/19	Instructor	Cyber Mafia Robotics Camp	6	8	48	30		X	X		
6/13/19	Instructor	Cyber Mafia Robotics Camp	6	8	48	30		X	X		
6/14/19	Instructor	Cyber Mafia Robotics Camp	6	8	48	100		X	X		
6/19/19	Instructor	Robotics Academy of Nevada	2	8	16	15	Х		X	X	
6/20/19	Instructor	Robotics Academy of Nevada	1	5	5	15	Х		X	X	
6/21/19	Instructor	Robotics Academy of Nevada	3	8	24	20	Х		Х	Х	
6/25/19	Volunteer	FIRST Nevada Inventory Day	6	4	24	n/a	X				
6/29/19	Demonstration	Carson Airport Open House	6	8	48	500	Х	X		X	Х
7/19/19	Instructor	Microsoft DigiGirlz	2	8	16	100	Х	X	X	X	
7/24/19	Demonstration	Nevada ACTE Conference	2	8	16	150	Х		X		
7/26/19	Volunteer	Boys & Girls Club of Truckee	3	3	9	500	Х	X		Х	
7/27/19	Demonstration	Carson City Fair	6	7	42	400		X			Х
8/6/19	Instructor	SWE SumoBots	5	4	20	30		X			
8/8/19	Volunteer	FIRST Nevada Moving Day	3	2	6	n/a	Х				
8/9/19	Volunteer	FIRST Nevada Moving Day	4	4	16	n/a	Х				
8/13/19	Demonstration	CHS Freshmen Orientation	5	3	15	250			X		
8/20/19	Demonstration	FIRST Nevada Information S	2	3	6	5	Х				
8/24/19	Volunteer	FLL Kickoff	1	5	5	75	Х	X			
9/4/19	Outreach	FLL & FLL Jr Mentor (Carsor	1	2	2	10	Х	X	X		
9/7/19	Volunteer	FLL Mission Model Build	1	3	3	n/a	Х				
9/12/19	Outreach	FLL & FLL Jr Presentation (C	2	2	4	25	Х	X	X		
9/14/19	Demonstration	Reno Air Races	2	8	16	150	Х	X			
9/17/19	Demonstration	Tesla Volunteer Meeting	1	2	2	15	Х			Х	
9/19/19	Demonstration	Tesla Volunteer Meeting	2	4	8	100	Х			X	
9/21/19	Volunteer	FLL Workshop (Project / Rob	1	5	5	65	Х	X	X		

Cyber Mafia	(FTC 5687)											
0	h and Val											
Outreac	n and voi	unteer Impact										
					People Reached	7710						
				m Member Hours	1179							
		Number of Event Hours 290										
		Number of Events	Number of Events 60				How We Used Our Time					
							35%	29%	19%	12%	5%	
Date	Activity	Event	Members	Hours	Total	Impact	FIRST	Community	Education	Business	Government	
9/23/19	Volunteer	FLL Mission Model Build	6	3	18	0	X					
9/28/19	Volunteer	FLL Workshop (Programming	1	5	5	50	X	Х	X		-	
9/28/19	Instructor	Robotics Academy of Nevada	1	4	4	25	X		X	X		
10/7/19	Outreach	FLL & FLL Jr Mentor (Carsor	2	3	6	15	X	X	X			
10/14/19	Outreach	FLL & FLL Jr Mentor (Carsor	1	2	2	10	X	Х	X			
10/25/19	Outreach	Tesla Demonstration / Tour	8	4	32	200	X			Х		
10/26/19	Outreach	Nevada Day Parade	4	6	24	1000	X	X			X	
11/9/19	Instructor	FLL Workshop (NENV - Elko	1	4	4	50	X	X	X			
11/16/19	Volunteer	FLL Scrimmage (Referees)	5	4	20	200	X	X				
11/22/19	Volunteer	CHS Craft Fair	2	2	4	100		X		X		
11/23/19	Volunteer	CHS Craft Fair	2	2	4	100		X		X		
12/4/19	Volunteer	FTC Meet # 1 (Robot/Field In	3	4	12	100	X					
12/6/19	Volunteer	FLL Qualifier # 1 (Setup)	1	3	3	20	X	X				
12/7/19	Volunteer	FLL Qualifier # 1 (Referee)	5	8	40	400	X	X				
12/9/19	Outreach	FLL & FLL Jr Mentor (Carsor	1	2	2	10	X	X	X			
12/11/19	Volunteer	FTC Meet # 2 (Host / Robot/	8	5	40	150	X					
12/13/19	Volunteer	FLL Qualifier # 2 (Setup)	1	3	3	20	X	X				
12/14/19	Volunteer	FLL Qualifier # 2 (Host / Refe	4	8	32	400	X	X				
1/11/20	Volunteer	FTC Meet # 3 (FTA, Robot/F	4	4	16	100	X					
1/18/20	Volunteer	FTC Workshop (Host)	5	5	25	25	X					
1/22/20	Volunteer	FTC Meet # 4 (FTA, Robot/F	5	4	20	100	X					
12/13/19	Volunteer	FLL Championship (Setup)	1	3	3	20	X	X				
1/25/20	Volunteer	FLL Jr EXPO # 1 (Host / Rev	5	5	25	150	X	X				
1/25/20	Volunteer	FLL Championship (Host / R	7	8	56	350	X	X				
1/31/20	Volunteer	FTC Meet # 5 (Setup)	7	2	14	20	X					
2/1/20	Volunteer	FTC Meet # 5 (Host / FTA, R	8	7	56	200	X					
2/8/20	Demonstration	Nevada State Computer Scie	3	4	12	150	X	X	X	X	Х	
2/9/20	Demonstration	Nevada State Computer Science Summit 4			0	150	X	X	X	X	Х	
2/15/20	Volunteer	FTC NoNV Finals (Robot/Field Inspector)										
2/21/20	Volunteer	FTC NV Championship (FTA, Robot/Field Inspector)										
2/22/20	Volunteer	FTC NV Championship (FTA,	Robot/Field Insp	ector)								